S h o c k w a v e  b y  C h a t t a n o o g a ™
©
 2
01
0
D
JO
 -

a                          brand
ORDERING INFORMATION
2082 - Intelect® RPW unit - 100 V
2073 - Intelect® RPW unit - 120 V
2074 - Intelect® RPW unit - 230 V
Standard Accessories:
28700 - Standard accessory kit that includes the following:
   28699 - D-ACTOR® hand piece applicator
   28736 - Projectile (x3)
  17638 - R15 15 mm ESWT transmitter
28724 - D20-S D-ACTOR® 20 mm transmitter
   28737 - Sealing set
    28738 - Guide tube (x2)
    28739 - Cleaning brush
4248 - Conductor™ transmission gel 250 ml (8.5 oz) bottle (x1)
27465 - Patient data card (x1)
28668 - User manual on CD
Optional Accessories:
28725 - D35 D-ACTOR® 35 mm transmitter
28726 - F15 Focus-Lens 15 mm transmitter
28728 - DI15 Deep Impact® 15 mm transmitter
28729 - C15 CERAma-x® ESWT 15 mm transmitter
28730 - V-ACTOR® hand piece applicator kit that includes the following:
    28740 - V25 V-ACTOR® 25 mm vibration transmitter
    28741 - V40 V-ACTOR® 40 mm vibration transmitter
S h o c k w a v e  b y  C h a t t a n o o g a ™
©
 2
01
0
D
JO
 -
 0
0-
09
37
-E
N
 -
 R
ev
 A
DJO International
7 The Pines Business Park
Broad Street
Guildford
Surrey
GU3 3BH
ENGLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1483 459 659
Fax: +44 (0)1483 459 470
a                          brand
INTElEcT® RPW
Intelect® RPW incorporates touch screen technology to ensure a high degree of simplicity.
The easy-to-use menu-driven user interface guarantees reliable selection of all necessary
parameters for treatment set-up as well as during patient treatment.
USER PROFIlE
This Radial Pressure Wave clinical unit is ideally suited to the following applications:
• Orthopaedics